Place  Bib#
1. 415
2. 416
3. 422
4. 414
5. 412
6. 413
7. 420
Place  Bib#
1. 409
2. 421
3. 404
4. 406
5. 419
6. 408
7. 402
8. 400
9. 407
10. 410
11. 401
Place Bib#
1. 413
Place Bib#
1. 422
Place Bib#
1. 409
2. 421
3. 402
4. 400
5. 410
Place Bib#
1. 414
2. 412
3. 420

Name

Hess, Ronald
Walen, Chuck
Giglini, Tony
Shapiro, Russell
Merrell, Jeff
Zhang, Jason

De La Cruz, Andres

Name

Thompson, Sarah
Aronov, Olga
Farmer, Annelies
Lewis, Linda
Castillo, Michelle
Lindeque, Sharron
Lockard, Kelsey
Buchanan, Youa
Liddiard, Jacqi
Astin, Melanie

Vang, Sheng

Name

Zhang, Jason

Name

Giglini, Tony

Name

Thompson, Sarah
Aronov, Olga
Lockard, Kelsey
Buchanan, Youa

Astin, Melanie

Name

Shapiro, Russell
Merrell, Jeff

De La Cruz, Andres

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time
4:42:30.344
4:57:10.047
5:15:28.127
5:31:54.564
6:18:31.344
6:32:57.014
7:19:22.170

Time
5:02:59.760
5:10:28.780
5:36:54.024
5:45:10.447
6:22:24.004
6:31:04.394
6:41:39.224
6:47:12.027
7:09:06.127
8:15:01.304
8:15:01.470

Time

6:32:57.014

Time

5:15:28.127

Time
5:02:59.760
5:10:28.780
6:41:39.224
6:47:12.027
8:15:01.304

Time
5:31:54.564
6:18:31.344

7:19:22.170

Loco 50K

Overall Male Runners

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

- Runner
FR Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

FR Runner

Hometown

Overall Female Runners

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

FR Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Male 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

Male 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type
FR Runner

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

Female 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

FR Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Male 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

- Runner

FR Runner
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Hometown

Hometown

Pace
9:02
9:31

10:06

10:37

12:07

12:34

14:04

Pace

9:42

9:56
10:47
11:03
12:14
12:31
12:51
13:02
13:44
15:50
15:50

Pace

12:34

Pace

10:06

Pace
9:42
9:56

12:51

13:02

15:50

Pace
10:37
12:07
14:04

Speed
6.637
6.310
5.944
5.649
4.954
4.772
4.268

Speed
6.188
6.039
5.565
5.432
4.903
4.795
4.668
4.605
4.370
3.788
3.788

Speed
4772

Speed
5.944

Speed
6.188
6.039
4.668
4.605
3.788

Speed
5.649
4.954
4.268

Overall Place

1
2
5
6
9

12
16

Overall Place
3
4
7
8
10
11
13
14
15
17
18

Overall Place

12

Overall Place

5

Overall Place
3
4
13
14
17

Overall Place
6
9
16

Age
54

53
39
46
49
26
40

Age
34

37
55
53
46
48
34
35
46
36
40

Age
26

Age
39

Age
34

37
34
35
36

Age
46

49
40

Athlete ID
50
50

50
50
50

Athlete ID
50

50
50
13.1
50
50
50
50
50
50

Athlete ID
50

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
50

50
50
50

Athlete ID
50
50
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Place

1.

Place

Bib#
419
408
407
401

Bib#
415
416

Bib#
404
406

Name

Castillo, Michelle
Lindeque, Sharron
Liddiard, Jacqi
Vang, Sheng

Name

Hess, Ronald

Walen, Chuck

Name

Farmer, Annelies

Lewis, Linda

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time
6:22:24.004
6:31:04.394
7:09:06.127
8:15:01.470

Time
4:42:30.344
4:57:10.047

Time
5:36:54.024
5:45:10.447

Grade

Grade

Grade

Loco 50K

Female 40 - 49

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Male 50 - 59

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Female 50 - 59

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner
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Pace

12:14
12:31
13:44
15:50

Pace
9:02
9:31

Pace
10:47
11:03

Speed
4.903
4.795
4.370
3.788

Speed
6.637
6.310

Speed
5.565
5.432

Overall Place
10
11
15
18

Overall Place
1
2

Overall Place
7
8

Age
46

48
46
40

Age
54

53

Age

53

Athlete ID
13.1
50
50
50

Athlete ID
50
50

Athlete ID
50
50
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