

Loco 50K

Overall Male Runners

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	415	Hess, Ronald	4:42:30.344	-	Runner		9:02	6.637	1	54	50
2.	416	Walen, Chuck	4:57:10.047	-	Runner		9:31	6.310	2	53	50
3.	422	Giglini, Tony	5:15:28.127	FR	Runner		10:06	5.944	5	39	
4.	414	Shapiro, Russell	5:31:54.564	-	Runner		10:37	5.649	6	46	50
5.	412	Merrell, Jeff	6:18:31.344	-	Runner		12:07	4.954	9	49	50
6.	413	Zhang, Jason	6:32:57.014	-	Runner		12:34	4.772	12	26	50
7.	420	De La Cruz, Andres	7:19:22.170	FR	Runner		14:04	4.268	16	40	

Overall Female Runners

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	409	Thompson, Sarah	5:02:59.760	-	Runner		9:42	6.188	3	34	50
2.	421	Aronov, Olga	5:10:28.780	FR	Runner		9:56	6.039	4	37	
3.	404	Farmer, Annelies	5:36:54.024	-	Runner		10:47	5.565	7	55	50
4.	406	Lewis, Linda	5:45:10.447	-	Runner		11:03	5.432	8	53	50
5.	419	Castillo, Michelle	6:22:24.004	-	Runner		12:14	4.903	10	46	13.1
6.	408	Lindeque, Sharron	6:31:04.394	-	Runner		12:31	4.795	11	48	50
7.	402	Lockard, Kelsey	6:41:39.224	-	Runner		12:51	4.668	13	34	50
8.	400	Buchanan, Youa	6:47:12.027	-	Runner		13:02	4.605	14	35	50
9.	407	Liddiard, Jacqi	7:09:06.127	-	Runner		13:44	4.370	15	46	50
10.	410	Astin, Melanie	8:15:01.304	-	Runner		15:50	3.788	17	36	50
11.	401	Vang, Sheng	8:15:01.470	-	Runner		15:50	3.788	18	40	50

Male 20 - 29

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	413	Zhang, Jason	6:32:57.014	-	Runner		12:34	4.772	12	26	50

Male 30 - 39

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	422	Giglini, Tony	5:15:28.127	FR	Runner		10:06	5.944	5	39	

Female 30 - 39

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	409	Thompson, Sarah	5:02:59.760	-	Runner		9:42	6.188	3	34	50
2.	421	Aronov, Olga	5:10:28.780	FR	Runner		9:56	6.039	4	37	
3.	402	Lockard, Kelsey	6:41:39.224	-	Runner		12:51	4.668	13	34	50
4.	400	Buchanan, Youa	6:47:12.027	-	Runner		13:02	4.605	14	35	50
5.	410	Astin, Melanie	8:15:01.304	-	Runner		15:50	3.788	17	36	50

Male 40 - 49

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	414	Shapiro, Russell	5:31:54.564	-	Runner		10:37	5.649	6	46	50
2.	412	Merrell, Jeff	6:18:31.344	-	Runner		12:07	4.954	9	49	50
3.	420	De La Cruz, Andres	7:19:22.170	FR	Runner		14:04	4.268	16	40	

Loco 50K

Female 40 - 49

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	419	Castillo, Michelle	6:22:24.004	-	Runner		12:14	4.903	10	46	13.1
2.	408	Lindeque, Sharron	6:31:04.394	-	Runner		12:31	4.795	11	48	50
3.	407	Liddiard, Jacqi	7:09:06.127	-	Runner		13:44	4.370	15	46	50
4.	401	Vang, Sheng	8:15:01.470	-	Runner		15:50	3.788	18	40	50

Male 50 - 59

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	415	Hess, Ronald	4:42:30.344	-	Runner		9:02	6.637	1	54	50
2.	416	Walen, Chuck	4:57:10.047	-	Runner		9:31	6.310	2	53	50

Female 50 - 59

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	404	Farmer, Annelies	5:36:54.024	-	Runner		10:47	5.565	7	55	50
2.	406	Lewis, Linda	5:45:10.447	-	Runner		11:03	5.432	8	53	50